



\$~35 to 37 (upto 2020)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1943/2015

BABU LAL BISHNOI AND ORS. Petitioners

+ W.P.(C) 2788/2015

AJOY ADHIKARY AND ORS. Petitioners

+ W.P.(C) 210/2016

ABHAY SINGH & ORS Petitioners

Through None.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Through None.

..... Respondents

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

ORDER

%

28.03.2022

No time left.

List on 18.11.2022.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN, J

MARCH 28, 2022

ab