



\$~27 to 29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1943/2015

BABU LAL BISHNOI AND ORS.Petitioners

Through:

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr. Raj Kumar Yadav and Ms. Preeti
Gothwal, Advocates.

28

+ W.P.(C) 2788/2015

AJOY ADHIKARY AND ORS.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Archana Yadav, Advocate.

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.Respondents

Through:

29

+ W.P.(C) 210/2016

ABHAY SINGH & ORSPetitioners

Through:

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORSRespondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIMAL KUMAR YADAV



%

ORDER
12.11.2025

List these cases on 20.01.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J.

VIMAL KUMAR YADAV, J.

NOVEMBER 12, 2025/MR